In accordance with

Rules8.2,6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q02

the Insolvency (Englatndd

& Wales) Rules 2016 . .
s snane.  Notice of statement of affairs

Insglvency Act 1986,

Oye?”

*

61 7N*

04/07/2019 #127

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Cogryron [0 5[5 [¢ 2 |57 >

mIm

»- Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript orin

ampany name in full r CRAVED LIMITED bold black capitals.
|
Liquidator's name
Full ferename(s) ] DAVID SIMON MATTHEW
Surname | EDWARDS
Liguidator's address
Building name/number | 5-7 GROSVENOR COURT [
Street ( FOREGATE STREET
Post town {CHESTER
County/Region | cHESHIRE
pate ¢ [ [+ £ [# e[ |
Country \ ENGLAND
u Liquidator's name 1
Full forename(s}) }JANETTE LOUISE % 1~ Other liquidator
Use this section to tefl us about
Surname \ CHILLERY-BELCHER another liuidator.
E Liquidator's address 2
Building name/number | 5-7 GROSVENOR COURT 2" Other llquidator
Use this seciion to tell us about
Street | FOREGATE STREET another liquidator.
Past town { CHESTER
County/Region |CHESH IRE
maeds o [ 1| [r[#[5]
Country y ENGLAND

CHFPO41 04/17 Version 1.0

LQo2i



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

e [T [9fe [E[IA[

Statement of affairs

| attach:

1 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 89(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[] Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X M\‘ L A A am A LR Az At

Signature date

o [l Tefoffs

CHFPO41 04/17 Version 1.0

LIQo022



LIQ02

Netice of statement of affairs

BPresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it wil help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name
Shabina Ali

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

EWhere to send

[ Company nama
Aaron & Partners LLP

Address
5~-7 Grosvenor Court

‘Foregate Street

lChester

’ Post town

\ County/Region

el n DT Tefe

Country

023
DX 19980 Chester

Teiephecne
01244 405 555

n Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:

[¥] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[¥1 You have attached the required documents.
[¥] You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/icompanieshouse
or erail enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Ove?

Peterboat Close, lLondon SE10 0PX
www.oyezforms. co.uk

CHFP041 04/17 Version 1.0 42017
Companies LIQ02

LiQo213



Rule 6.3 Insolvency (England and Wales) Rules 2016

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Made out by the director(s) under section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

of (1) CRAVED LIMITED

Company Number (2) (08862832 (the Company')

on (3) 25 JUNE 2019
being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up of the Company.

Statement of fruth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full name DAVID VOXLIN

Signed ._DW”"‘“M X

Dated 26 JUNE 2019

{1} Company's registered name. .

(2) Company's registered number if incorporated in England and Wales under the Companies Acts. If not
incorporated in England and Wales or a registered Company complete as per Rule 1.6 of the Insolvency
(England and Wales) Rules 2016.

(3) Date of statement of affairs.

INR6E_3/




0 TO00'0 9eeLL YH6 CTIS BNUSPIOEIS]  1UBJ|-U0-BH0IS 105UdY L PY BU0)S BICWYIRNS UBIOW Aspusy| v
0 100070 18°72:72 HHP aNg Xassns 1583 sama Aalleud Uy ‘IIIH Japur 1eayaoy £ UIRMEIIN euoly| v
0 T000°0 ZivpST NNZ TZ0S arysduwiey A2059oUIpd jjoysieds ‘auet awoy a8po7 syl 2ULRNIN epuewly| v
0 T0000 66126 AB8 $13 Hopuao arenbg Aoy 6§ ousien e v
o T000'0 ZLPST MS9 STUN JIOHON HOoH PEOY UYIIMION suied wied adpo ¢ MO pireg) v
0 10000 00arbac N8 HIIM LCpUo aoe|d Apeads 9-T Py SaaUIION| ¥
33}0AUUY
0 10000 000S5Z gos dTm Uopudy 193135 Aj3uny 57 Z1ejd pajufy swlsAs) v
LORUUIOIE XPH
0 10000 FIPESE S8T 5€59 BHYSIPY5IN0|D Anguioyl] ARM, PUEIPLA BSNOH JUOYSIBUIN) paju npodd yuyl] v
0 10000 BEBSE SY6 8MN uopuot suaples Aaqqy /. INOBSSNOH rewela| v,
0 TO00D TSL9L NNE OIN uopuo? 1ItH 1[2msnIA 351y pUBIPORM 55 Ut eueN| v
o} 10000 69656 19 9MN uopuo} InusAay playsdoH £T ugaln eRaLuUlH| v
0 TO0O 0 00aese MYE E235 uopuc pecy alquoue) 1T 1109 MmNyl v
Q 10000 [AYA NS 508 TN uopuoy aueg| Y2unyd gy plon HWIN! ¥
Q o000 95ZLST YOr IMN uopuoy IS, B0BLIZ L JIOA £E 19puly Yetogaq! v
0 To00°0 S9¢0LT ASE BTMS uopuoy 198135 UOIS|A £8 TENTE sewuoyl] v
0 10000 avi 13 uopuo SUeY YNy ey vl QSNOH [OOM €1 184 X035 3071 ¥
0 1000°0 016161 ZHZ 83 uepuc] PEOY Y1ed SUMOG 8/ gie X0 20z v
Qo T000°¢ 164594 ZLL X3 uely3o|phin ydinquip3 M3 ydiopuey g aqysAurayD 318d| v
0 T000'0 6EBTZZ MST STMS ucpuo] PEOY wWeys|ay asnoy Weys|ad 0T ndeqgenels eppuiuy} v
0 T000°0 6E656 SY6 BMN UopuoT suapleo Aagqy £ uordwie) BulRyOr| ¥
0 T000 0 £0LTEL SpuepaLiaN g 1601 WwepJayswy ST 1BRIISLDSANY neajng SE[ON| W
0 T000'0 66126 vI0 TN uopua peoy Asjsepnal]) 951 Aajealg SE[OYIN| ¥
0 T000°0 0E€ZPST 437 SN uopuo] Suapled a100WoH £1 somog alepn| v
0 T000°0 88T6T SPIBAWG qely pajiLn THS L1971 X08°0'd yelieys ‘uebleys '19393ns.‘ G BjjIA [mebleg ygaY| v
0 10000 £y680E 306 BHO weying Hasuc) Asjloysep wiey adoyAa|sioH yd|H uouRYlY uvoser| v
3 piedun Faseys f Py
wnowy|anea feurwopn | saleys Jo ‘oN ssayaav JNVYN LSYT JWVYN LSHH

STUVYHS AUYNITHO .V, IdAL IHYHS

(z 40 T wed) syiejap Japjoyaieys -v

{(Z€879880 ON 0D} UILINIT QIAVYD



499 :Asuauny EEEPE 68T 151 9njeaA |eujwoy 3jedaud8y

EEEPEBRT S s1apjoyaseys v Arewsplo 3y} [je Ag pjay pue dn paj[ed saueys Jo JUNOuIe |e0] auy L
1000°0 LL8EVY LiL 6TMS Hopuo peoy elog [0T SOIBA malpuy| v
T000°C 15494 937 6TIN Jajsayouew peecy [ieysten T apUM uosiy| v
10000 1591 d4s A3 DHYSEIUEY weipAy uE] SEpo S3enod AlRgnAl SWIBL IR en| v
16000 0000006T 355 #13S uopuo’ peoy shdad /8 ULXOA plaeg| v
10000 QECLL spuelRylaN AHT&0T weptasiy | teensyiedlalso) spIsm] ISE lauapms youed| v
T000°0 [4 1414 NS 958 |o3s11g apeied umopsup) SMIA] B|INBS 7 1708 eyl v
T000°0 GEGSE fS& "103 uopuo INUINY SUCISUBIA plojapig g3eld UBLLISTHd Befl v
Aragasoy
T000'D DETEOT 43/ ZHY Aaling Nediey ale] Hey) $1300qY 4L SNCIN0 maipuy| v
T000°0 ZLVYST HE8 Tva eg Aamsulems PEOY F23533N0|0 BA1zef| uewyusd elawedl ¥
T1000°0 CLPPST QaE LMS Hopuot suap.en Asjueid | Uedd AelIH| ¥
10000 00055¢ Nv8 TIMS uopuo Aenp 1y3ILaAl T TE ey DIEINN fedoZewey| v
10000 TSL9L X282 0IND Adung Wweyered PIOp|H. ‘PEOY PACy|LL, ISNOYI|BIA BYL PLIBLOA [EETT I

(z2£879880 ON 02) QILINIT AIAYHD



0 00T LELY90°0 |616T 1000°0 46 HIDM Uopuot J31ealn ‘uopuol 1S sIpluqueg 19a1is 95pluguo Yo BssLE)| @
0 09 LELPS0'D |TSIT 1000°0 190 13 * ‘UopuU0T ‘BnusAY 3Be|lIA MaN [T ‘9SNOH SUBLLIBleAL 'ETS I8l puclserg wol! 4
0 oz LELVYO0'0 [¥8E 10000 AQT 8X3 UcARQ ‘YINowxy ‘peoy BLOIIA TZ ‘2 el sdjjiyd mne]| g
0 ot LELVOOD J9LS T000°0 dNE §T3 ' 'uopuo 19905 |epues /5 ape) apuedd] ¢
0 oot LELYO00 19/97 TO00'0 Y9 9735 ‘UCPUST ‘UopUC] ‘PEOY POOA, IUBDSAIT BT e malpuy| 4
o 414 LELYITO |PBE T000°0 HSZ SWS  'uoleysie] ‘peoy auAg 81 Ny Ay Jaylesy| g
0 414 LELVOO'0 |¥BE TO000 NLZ T35 ‘UopuoT ‘uopuo pans As|00] 9Z1-FZT “HNo] s IS ‘g 1ey4 uigs3 aureueysl g
0 0§ - LELYI0'0 1096 10000 T00SL “@3Uei4-9p-aj] ‘slied ‘slied JuaWessipuolly JaT 'Siuag-jules any 66 uenep-|y ipnoqy| g
0 0s LELYI00 (096 T000'0 VNG2MN ‘puejdul ‘UopuCT ‘SMOJIBIN 9L 92 ueNED-Y eAueg| g
0 00S LELPO0C |b6SE 1000'0 INS 62 X8553 ‘|14 35NUyONg ‘BURT AINQIsam T2 Je3p3 sawrer] 4
0 00y LELVS00 9490 T000'0 03F TNA ‘Xassns "uolydig ‘aoelia) Jed|ejelg ¢ uosiIey ud|esoy q
0 00s LELVSO'D [VES6 10000 Nd8 9H3 “UB|UIC|PIN ‘YIInguip] ‘182115 2a.3uI04 ) OT/8T uojiey) 1poN| @
0 000T LELBO0'0 |8BTET TOOD'O N0 TZIN USISIYDUBIA IFIBAID “I21S3UIURIN ‘UCHI0YD ‘Peoy Weyelgim ¥50s swiepy |?0r q
0 005 LELPOOQ |v6S6 T000Q VHE 91V ‘pue(3ug ‘uAmiapy ‘pEOY WEIIW ‘95 ‘apIsiany pUeILElS pineal g
0 00T LELFOO'C 6161 1000°0 NAY 6WNY ‘wopuo ‘weyuadegg ‘peoy ately T 19ZUap Jedsuy| g
0 052 LELVOQ'D |L6LY 1000°0 AVbT3S ‘uopuo ‘suopuo ‘@uel duot Zg "9 jeyd [[BUUCIIN wol| 4
0 00F LELFOD'0 [949L T000°0 M39 TN ‘UopuoT 'uopuo] 198415 PlIBNd YZE Aemepis uepsor ]
o 00T LELPSO'0 }BT6T T0000 446 ZT.1S "DIUSPIOYEIS ‘PIayeIs "BALIQ feH Asjmoy O uosdwoyf weypm| 9
] [el0)4 LELYO0°0 |9£94 10000 TTOSL 'S1dvd ‘Sivd Aeiiuatuted anusae gy ZITN9Y sanf-uesl] g
; oz LELYSO'D |PRE 10000 9160¢ ‘Auellan ‘udBeyuras| ‘Aueulseg ‘g apauye] [EEETEN opino| g
0 00T LELHO0°0 |6T6T 1000°0 Aup £ad aayseauz| ‘Asptoyd nddod ‘aue) asowpuads £ AQuum pineg| g
0 00T LELFI0°0 |6T6T T000°0 ONT 582 ‘A13 ‘Hodaji ‘pecy A 65 550y uoa| 4
0 ot LE/$90°0 {Z6T T000'0 0p 594 24y 199 ‘AJjpoom ‘PeOY PJONId 62 UOS[IIM ined| 4
0 00¥ LELFOD'0 |9/97 T0000 ATZ PYM "BaYsay) ‘uoldullieps ‘Jlevuaddely ‘Sue ssoid 7 uolleg saluer| g
0 oot LELPO0O 9434 T000°0 17 EMN ‘UCpUOT ‘UOpUOT ‘SuapieD yied 9Z)5[98 € “1ejd uspies Asipuen ujweluag| g
0 0z LELFPO0'D |PBE T000°0 ¥S8 ZIN ‘Wop3ury panjun ‘uopuoT ‘aso|] sLINOGYSY “HNCD SUINoqusY v 1e)d uosyoey maynelN| 9
0 00t LEL990°0 §616T 10000 48 9735 * "UOpUDT 33essE4 UNS ‘95NOH 10A3 ‘EOT JE)4 BUUEYI[AY upsnf} g
0 o1 LELPI00 |z6T TODO'O I¥6 9N %3S3|PPIA "SARH ‘BUR PlaljaseIN “WUN0) Bulpeas 67 LOUUSNIN Aed| g
0 01 LELYO0D 26T 10000 L{€ €78 U21s3ydueyy Jajealn) 'U03jog PLoY AIBWSIII LT 121ed weysveyn| g
0 001 LELPO0'D 16T6T T1000°0 176 61 ‘SpIshzsiay ‘loodIsAl] 'B50|D 3|Ppes § ypomsun Aed| g
0 0t LELYI0'0 |¥BE 1000°0 1HY THO ‘Weyng ‘weying 49205 28pug ¢ sewuoy | udal g
0 Q0T LELYSO'O {6T6T T000°0 16 ZNO "A341NS ‘PIOP|IND DEAY [|BMOQIBIN ZE piaeg q
0 0s LELYD0'D (096 T0000 H1S OTMN * UCPUOT ‘UopuaT ‘peoy sarungd G661 2JI3NI| O Xa)y q
0 00s LELFSO0 |VBS6 T000°0 BT ZSHI ‘URIYIOT 153 ‘LInaxosg ‘YIinguauian ‘Maia puB|iiH ¢ FETNTY UOUKS q
0 01 LELVSD'0 (26T 10000 NB¥ bX3 ‘UoAaq 'Ja39x3 ‘sALIQ s3ULRY ‘SNdWE) 1819X] fo AuSIaaun ‘81U Uopeaoul) ay | pan 2NIPMOLS q
3 piedun dn jeo dn jje> saieys ¥ SS3UqaY VYN 15V JNYN L1SHIA
unowy | junowe eyo] ; aieys/d JOON | 3leys fanjea '
unowy |eujuroN

SIUYHS INIALLSIANI 8, IdAL JUVHS

(2 30 Z 1ed) s|e1ap Japjoyaseys -y

(zZ€879880 ON 0D} AILIWIT QIAVYHD




0 00s LELHIDD 1656 10000 NS 958 J0Is1ig T0Is1g “IPRIEY UMOPSBULY ‘SMIIN 3][IneS ¢ nods PRy 8
0 00¥ LELHS0'0 [949L 1000°0 SMUETIA T 131S3UIURIN ¢ JBISBYDURIN T ABMAMION 7T Jojhel esino]| g
0 00¥ LELYIO0 |949L 10000 HS0 SDH ‘241ysiiox yuoN ‘Ygnoaogsaleay Jaopped a4 97 poom supayled! g
0 0t LELHI0°0 {261 10000 M6 £55 ¥3553 ‘Eas-U0-puUd|Ines ‘ssauhingsoys 'auel poomasoy £7 Juuuim wydosuyy| 8
0 Q0% LELHONQ 19491 10000 DOE 83 'Lopuo] ‘bopun) 'B0Bj 4 Alagason ‘asNoH Weyelqy ‘07 1ed Anays ueyieN| 4
0 00s LELYIOO |¥ES6 T000°0 SpPRZN ‘uopuoy ‘Uopuo Bue) yamnuys g poon MIN[ g
o 00T LELYO0'0 (6161 TO00'0 49¢ 119 ‘2JyS1a153dN0|% '1331533N0|0 ‘PEaY WoySEuLY 08 Ja15i04 [oe}{ 9
0 00¢ LEL¥90'0 |BEBE 10000 306 SND ¥@ssy LeduQ ‘spayduo] £9 A2y vaqod| 9
&) ot LE/H90'0 {T6T 10000 OH9 ZTDL U0AI(Q 10GgY UCIMIN UOLIBAIT JURI$210) §|II3ULING £G eug pAcltl @
1] 00s LELYPI0'D |P6SH 10000 HHS 9340 "2AYsAQIaQ ‘aLLInoqusy ‘AIngpns ‘anoiS syl 08 Adly 3uLraYIe) q
0 00T LELYI00 |6T6T T000°0 AHS 975 ‘341ys)19g ‘pES|USPIEIN ‘PEOY ISNCYLNG) TET plef REeW 9
0 000¢ LELPO0°0 |9£EBE 1000°0 432 6N ‘ ‘UopuUoT ‘susplen ajod|oH £T samoyg aepn| g
0 (¥0)4 LELYOD'0 {6167 T000'0 WS Z2a) ‘2husadpuquue) ‘adpugquies ‘pIoyAYS 18310 PEOY UOLELS ‘ISNOH PIdy § EESTNEREY eNt 8
0 0st LELPIO'D |6LBE 1000°0 YHO 9 © ‘uopuon ‘suapreo elold §9 pooH paeydNY ]
0 000T LELYD0'0 [BBI6T T000°0 YV6 9519 ‘USI21530N0|D ‘YSIBN-U|-U0IRIO|N ‘FSNOH =dpLigmals ANss504 BuuelIBy 2]
4} 00y 28449070 {9492 1000'Q VIPATDZ W) UOPUOT ‘DIRA ASNOYMIIT § "1INOT UOUURD £ spred uear] g
0 ooy LELYFI0'0 |9491 100070 046 9T ‘BIYSIAS3T19T ‘YInosogieH 1axiewy 'suspies [pydupds g As[ysaLld epueluy] g
0 00t LELFI00D |6T6T 1000°0 SDT §1d ‘UoARQG INOWA[] ‘Peoy BLICIJIA £9T pagy EYTs) 4
0 o0t LELVSOD |6T6T T0000 1H8 STVQ 1uaYy ‘dnopis 1583 9SI1Y PIEYIIQ TG SIION souata)| g
0 05T LELPO0'0 1BLBL T000°0 Qi TSN9 ‘auysdwel 399t ‘peod yied puejielN ‘PEOY MOLIE ¢Z 5193pty SELOYL g
0 001 LELH90°0 (6167 10000 YHO 615 ‘21Ysteysupiang ‘sso.) spIeliag Jaiad 15 o) ey) ‘peoy SIAWED 6T HIVHDIWN Avy3an i
0 00T LELVIO'O {6T6T T000°0 STTLNN aaysuaidweylion ‘Soyuado] 123115 Yoyl Sh A3[@3aym uosef| g
0 0014 LELPAO'D |9L3L 10000 ¥DO0 TN ‘uopuo| 'ucjFulsi 103415 uopRgaY L ‘i I3UARS uajay g
0 00 LELYO0'0 19494 Too00 ¥D0 TN ‘Uopuo] uoiBuist 101 uopsgey ) by Jouhel omwop] g
0 00t LELPI0°0 |6T6E 1000°0 MYS FOD X553 "1a1souD 0] ‘paixeg ‘PEOY |iIN IME seld uospreyary udloles] g
Q 0ob LELVPOO'0 |9L9L T000'C HNS 9Z35 ‘UOPUO| “UOPUQOT ‘SNUIAY LLIBLUIPAS g Janod elpuesg q
0 0ot LELYA0'Q 6161 T000°0 K0T GTIA 7 19]SBUDUERIY 1312345 133$RY2URIA I13R1S |B2IAWWO)D § TG JudwIliedy ucjsuyof uaueg| 9
0 000¢ LELPOD'D [9/EBE T000°0 AN 9va Wy ‘YiesyAd|xag ‘PeoYy yoopped T aleay A033IA g
0 a0t LELPO0'0 {994 T000'0 NOT 6IMS ‘Uopuo] ‘Uopuo?] ‘peoy fassny 1s sydiey uoll|s g
0 D0Y LELPIU0 |9L9L 1000°0 INT PN ‘Uopuo ‘ucpuo ‘peoy adelwlloH 9zT slapues My g
0 00t LEL¥80°0 |6T6T 10000 NTT TN ‘2aiysploipag uoinT ‘peoy 1sinypuil sy yeseg uiwejusg| g
0 o] ® LELYID'0 |T6T 10000 N1T TIAM ‘UopuoT ‘uopuol ‘peoy ojleqotiod T2z |yauoci§ ael g
0 001 fE4590°0 {6T6T 10000 Y 9¢35 ‘Uopuo] ‘UopHo] ‘Peoy YInoWYeq IpIsUno) 57 uewyss sewoyll 4
Q 0 LELFO0'0 |9L8 T000°0 15T STMS 'Uopuo] “wopuot 19318 Y3IH Asuind voz apisuad] e g
0 005 LELPOO'D |P656 10000 NG BAN * UopuoT ‘SamolieiN BYL 97 ueneED |v BUWIAS] @
0 oov LELPIOD 9494 100070 NS0 £TMS * ‘uopio] 12alls ydiH Junoo) 6T ‘7€ udwiedy SUQuIIS gooiN| 4
0 Q0T LELPI00 |616T 10000 ZIESL ‘Blesddn "eresddn ‘uoijepuno piofysiewiley 3eq 0/3 ‘gez UeledspiedopAy uvewnn Jadser] g
0 00T LELYOD'0 16161 1000'0 NNE £15 2aUsweyBupang "MoLRIA "W0TI0R MOLIBIA ‘PROY MAN T2T pieusag pneusy| 4
0 QU LELYO0'0 19494 70000 A3? OE0S ‘aiysdwey ‘uoidweyinos ‘Asjiog ‘peoy SEBA /T sauor utwefuag| @
] 00ST LELYID'O JTBLBY 1000'0 YIT TIAD %2353 ‘paojsiulay)y ‘peoy JUOdIeN £7 uny ned! g
0 0Z LELVO0'D |VBE T000°0 SAZ T10 ‘weying ‘uoi8ulieq ‘peoy uolalpuad g3 sauleg Ayl g
0 oSt LELYO0'0 |SE9B 10000 M88 AT33 'Uopuo s3:eau9 ‘Uopuol ‘peoy AS|Bulg ¢z ‘6T 18 L1FAYHNA aep| g

(z€£829880 ON 0D) QLN Q3AVYD



0 )8 LELYPI0O |CBY 10000 WI4 PNS ‘US| ‘Desseg Uo1IcoM [BADY 73S0|) LQUeS TE SIAING Uushals q
0 00T LELYI0'0 |6T6T T000°0 AFS ZALL XIS PRI "WEYUD M ‘PECY SSUBIS ST Jgnowey uodel| g
0 (80774 LELYB00 ({9491 T000°0 Qs TTNN ‘aiysuoidiueylion ‘AlJuaseq ‘ygIngianys Jamo ‘suel yied ‘@Feno) siadasy uoswoyl Auay a
0 00T LELYS0°0 |6T6T TOOO'0 T (98 ‘UYSIAISIDIOM, ‘IAQITSLIONE ‘|[RMYIBIG 'IMIA UUOMIUIM T saulel wwelusg| 9
0 0z [ELYO0°0 [¥BE T000°0 NG§ £13S ‘UOPUDT "UCPUOT Yled Jutu|3g 301 a|dwas eigpA| @
0 0SZ LELPOO'O [L6LV T000°0 AMdT ZMS ‘UDpPUOT] ‘UOPLOT ‘PROY |[DMmUIRg b JE|S 1004 15414 uepior|uueasoy sporeu)| 4
0 0t LELYO00 P8t 10000 [Z€ OTHY X258NS 152/ ‘AImel]) DROY PIaNsIsIEM € ned 037 [}
0 4] LELYI00 (C6T T0000 ZN9 2519 2J1YsI91530n0}0 Weyualidy) ‘umopajiieq ‘peoy AspleQ ‘eplsusaln UOSWen| M SN2IBN g
0 Q0T LELPI00 16T6T T000°0 4UG ZZN ' uOpuoT 'as0(] ||UIRIg 61 uetypds eeyaun] &
0 00T LEL%90°0 |6T6T 10000 T TN ‘Asudel ‘UopuoT ‘pecy pJojuaH B/0T 1adulfind pieyaiy] 9
0 0ot LE/v90°0 [6T6T 10000 406 ¥540 ‘UeBlowe|9 jo 3jep ‘Yueusd ‘Gvoy HLNOWATY ‘peod winowdid /0T S|2N Aepuegl g
0 00T LELP90°0 |6T6T 10000 DS 213 'UOPUOT ‘GOPUT] ‘B50]) UDIS|DOM § 3\ 2Bue [3]
G 0002 LEZPO0'0 |9LERE T000°0 TNZ €735 ‘uopuot ‘uopuo] ‘peoy plojsauiery gL naLef adojauad g
0 00T LE/90°0 (6161 TO0D0 (1AB EOHD BpisAasian ‘[edlipd ‘U013UIgaq ‘aso[] [|NYuaYI0H 6 SWeel|i wepy| g
1] 0% LELVID'D |096 10000 GSE TZAD ‘BAYsHIMIEM "AQ3NY ‘PROY pUasUMO] 2§ Aey sUYD q
0 (810 LELYOO'O [9L9L 10000 dl£ PTMS ' 'UOpUOT ‘BRUdAY I1J5UIDT § o009 piaeq| g
0 00T LELPO0°0 {6T6T T000°0 SE GYH © “43ulld ‘Aemusaln gl |21ed eysey q
0 0t LELYI00 |Z6T TO0D D NG SPOY ‘BUiysyIog BuloyImor) ‘850 AIngisem 1 Yasnaw Aaael] q
0 0z LELY90°0 |VBE 1000°0 VYT SZNS 2NYSHIA ‘UopUImS ‘sjepswl|aH 10T puepayy auser g
0 ot (£4690°0 (76T 10000 006  UIpams ‘ selog ‘g ueyedsien|os wAapo vy yeuensuya| €
0 00v LELYIOO |949L T000°0 HdS £/8 ‘SPUB|PIA 3S9M 'PI21IPI0D uonng ‘proy ASYI0T £9 ppoL wes| 4
0 (414 LELY9G0 189L T000°0 OHD /ZdH 2aysweySupdng ‘YEnosogs)y s3ulld ‘pecy plRuYsiH ST ddwinig sewoyl| @
0 (147 LELYO0°0 19490 TO00'0 XVY6 63§ 'UGPUOT ‘UOpUOT ‘pROY UBSUIL € 1adoo) yany g
0 o0t LELYO0°0 [GI6T 1000°0 Ydi ENA X9ssnS 1583 9AcH 3 uolydig ‘peoy Auelibg €€ ES) FFELT] g
G o1 LELYO0°0 |C6T T0000 (N9 6NN * “yBnasoqBuiap ‘spuney ‘ARp MOIIM £ JOPIIM Japim ELWg| 4
0 oot LELYOD0 (9491 To00'0 10/ 64d ‘apisAasian ‘Wodyinas ‘peoy yied YsIH 0f SONUOWIOP jaszof| 4
¢] OOF LELVO0°0 |9459L 10000 H16 StHD ‘apishasialy ‘uoiuald asofd plogxam S uimieyd euigoy] @
0 03 LELYPOOD |9EST 10000 HVZ 93N "Jeap pue auA| ‘auA) uodn apseaman 123Ag R0 Bnogled 81 Janigpea|  [eeya|N Iydy| 8
0 00T LE£¥50°0 |6T6T T000°0 (NG THY ‘Asuing ‘jiypay ‘peoy 1951208 g5 ue/lpinoAnoy oezuca 4
0 00S LELPOO0 |P6SE 10000 10 8HY “Asiing ‘pax( ‘atenbg Ja1sauet 1T Nauieg Ancwily 9
0 0z IELY90°0 |VEE 10000 3dE GTHY X515 3594 ‘UIBaH spaemdelt "aseyd A3|yioy T spuows enljag] @
0 0002 LELYOO'D (SLEBE TO00°0 THE ETMS ‘LHOpUOT “UODUOT ‘PeOy LOSUY /T pocom sgwef[ 49
0 00T LELYO00 |616T 100070 3yg 273 ' ‘UoplaT ‘Peoy J31S33N0|0 08 BMYIRIG ohe}l w
0 000Z [E€LP90°0 [9LEBE T000°0 d3Z SN ‘Uopuo] 4318315 ‘UOpUOT] 'SUSpIRS 2100WIOH €T HALHOd yvinl @
0 00T LE£¥90°0 [BE6T T000'0 SHS 234 ‘aNsa8pLiquie) ‘Ydnoloqiaiad ‘punclduels Jaans YLON 69 19204 | plueg @
0 00T LELYITG {6T6T 10000 9365 £3 ° ‘uopuo ‘PROY UOXES 7 ndeapn eays| 4
0 0z LELYO0°0 |WBE 1000°0 8G9 PHN NCHON YIMION ‘PROY ¥an) 1Bl § siamog B3N} €
0 000T JELVO0°0 [8BT6T 10000 FHS £19% : x0g 'O°d ‘Yeleys ‘yelteys ‘vebleys 1539035 ° S p|pA imebleg waay| 4
0 oty LELYO0'0 |6508 T000'0 A1£ PIN ‘uopuo ‘Uopuo ‘Aep UepdweH ¢gt ojmanpadsey syl 4
Q 0oy LELPOQ'0 |949L 10000 AfQ QT35 'Uopuot ‘UOpUOC] ‘pEOY 3|BPUBLLY TZT lye G
0 007 LELHS0'0 {6161 10000 ANY SAM * S1USDPIOISH 'POCMWIEBYRICE 190IS PIRQDANL ST MY euljl 4
0 009 LELY90°0 |P6SE T000°0 3d6 v3 ‘UOPUOT e SWeUHIH ‘INUIAY YHOMSPUBH GE “"LIN0]) BSOJPW b 1el4 Jepuls uoleys| 4

(Z£879880 ON 02) AILIWIT QIAYHD




0 0s LELYOQ'D {096 1000°0 MEY BT ‘SPUB|PIA 153 "wieydulunlg ‘peoy poomm ABIpIeA 8TOT 'G-€ 384 Jaouads den| 1
0 00¥ LELYOO00D 19492 T000°0 19 £THY ‘125100 ‘3j00d ‘prOy Yonspoing T A2y Japuexary] 9
0 01 LELBO00 |T6T T000'0 8r6/4 ‘dloquiaiuanm uapeg WIdluasaly "H9T “1IsIaRMIaq0 Siasef Xey| 9
0 00T LELFI00 |6T6L 10000 MSgLTBL "13SYINOS "BF1009) 15 UOJUIH 193415 YInos ‘adenod sauuy ig 2jey malpugl g
0 01 LELYOQ0 |T6T 10000 939 T3S ‘Uopuc] ‘UopUo] ‘peOY YLOMEM § 'GOKT 1uslWedy namalg weim| 8
0 0z LELPO0'0 |PBE To000 719X ‘U0ARQ 1919X3 ‘INUBAY SBINT ST 00H uen| g
o] 0s LELYOQ'D |096 10000 OfE 819Y “AySy1ag ‘Weydley | ‘aso[3 10)|3 €2 suAlue|eg auep I3
0 07 LELPSOD JpBE T000°0 DI gA "HOpUOT JF183I0) “UOPLOT "SUBPIED WIELXT 06 ‘6 18(4 ey ueus-ugl g
0 0se LELPOO0 [LbLY 10000 £2698 "elieaeg ‘Juiuury ‘T 49qUs0Yds o8 pueyl g
0 419 LELPSD'0 1T6T 10000 LH6 £13 "uopuoT ‘Uopuo ‘pecy YINowlpaami gs saqy eqissy 1]
0 0z LELPO0°0 [PBE T000°0 XDS 71 ‘opisAasiaw Joodlaan ‘UclBag ‘pROY MENIS G0T AzoSa.5 euveor| g
0 0% LELPO00 19194 T000'D VNE 135 ‘'uopuo] J3lealn 'uopuo 1aa.s Aaspuolliag ‘suojuey anadol ) ‘Zz 1e)d UIAJED a5Ino g
0 ooy LELYSO'Q |9482 10000 AVE TVQ ' ‘plojHeq PIojARY) ‘pEOY PAOJARID T sapoyy essiBINl 8
0 coT LELVO0'0 [BTI6T 10000 d1S vbD ‘anysiieue ‘modseln ‘Leayied ‘peoy A HOUS G2 [AZUNIW eiedl @
0 (10] § LELHB0°0 {BT6T T000°0 Al ZrEY ‘aliususspiagy ‘Pealalad uouiup ‘dleljeg ‘esjuemoy 3PPIvE W)y 8
0 0g LELF0'0 |9LS 10000 93£ §13 'UOpUCT ‘UopuoT ‘Peay JOOUqIoH YT ‘UNCD yeuueH ZE 1ejd BI[DI0ON 0352URl4 q
0 005 LELYS0'0 |¥BS6 T000'0 XVE 0T ‘UOPUOT 1918340 ‘UopUOT ‘BUET LINGHY YL FT TENl seucf| 4
0 0z LELHSO0 1YRE 10000 DHE 3195 '2Hyspiojpag ‘apemsaidaig ‘aso|] 18004y 9T ueLLLIef| Auuay| 4
0 0T LELPO00 26T T0000 VIE Ty 19519tU0s ‘Yieg Sied a10Wphy g1 Aeg uelpy| 4
0 0E LELFOO'C |94S T000'0 HAT 0T1d "HemuIc) W0d20 | "JOOIG[|I ‘9381191 YLIOMSB|OWN / SPlELIIY wnjej; g
0 00r LELY90°0 19451 T000°0 N3T TE 'SPUBIPHA 1S9/ ‘teydujunlg LOND "Bnuaay alUueAsl] oy 2umaq piregl  d
0 0z LELYI0°0 [v8E TO000 4T £108 UPHOA Isap ‘projperg ‘Aangsuasnyy ‘Uioy) J3|quiy gi ueudy yeiogeg{ 1
0 0ot 8449070 |6T6T 10000 949 OTML ' pucuIyly 'peOY JOUSASOID g ucsyaer equy| g
0 0s LELFB00 |0%6 TO00°0 dNE EZN L JUB) "PAOjYsY ‘YHousSUDt ‘BALIQ 5T Th WejemABLE(D npauyal 4
0 (54 LELYI0'0 {894 10000 AN 02N “18158YauUe J91E10 Ja1sayoueiy ‘peoy YBORIUS YTT seq ool g
0 00t £ELFI0°0 |6E6T 10000 145 175 ‘2ausyiag ‘Yano(s ‘aaug Asjwid qT IpnuLwn eueserd| g
0 001 LELYI00 |6T6T T00070 95€ TT3 ‘pueldul ‘ucpuo’ ‘suaplie) poomsuasnD €51 sodig auoler g
0 0coz LELYOO'0 |9LEBE T000'D ADt 9MS ‘uopuo ‘UopueT ‘PROY $5017 $J8SINgd £9 [T [EETRITY] q
Q 00% LELP90°0 |949L 10000 , QTEas ‘ueyiqiow ‘puesa 1apelediay BAIIUYS aueydays] 4q
0 009 LELPI0°0 |ETISTT TO00'0 ¥/ 0Z3S ‘ 'vopuo] ‘peoy aweWal) YEY Ileq Msun]| g
0 oot LELO0°0 {9494 10000 ag9 9TML ‘Adaing 'sowey | -to-Amnquns ‘33e|d PICIION 6 ueipulaey fuep|l g
0 oo LELYOO'D [949L 0000 466 0T3S ‘UOPUOT 1A1EDID UOPUOT LIMULEIN 1IALLS PIGILING § oA Naipuy k]
0 00t LELPI00 |6E6T 1000°0 0aT N3 * "19ueg ‘1euLeg maN ‘peoy poatAloY o5 1seoq maipuy] g
0 oot LELHO0°0 {9494 TO0D0 917 9MS ‘UopuOT ‘uopuc’ ‘peoY IBPLIE YLIOMSPURM, G uos|aus wiays| g
0 001 LELYPS0'0 |6T6T 10000 BHP 135 ‘Uopuo| ‘uopuct |BA SSBRJ ‘BSNIOH |O0LIS 3L ‘207 1B Arieg euoyy| ¢
1] 0z LELYOD'D |[PBE 100070 474 QT ‘81[YysiAy YINos ‘uool ] 'anuaay UCSHM GE SUBARIS jned q
0 oot LELVI0'0D |6I6T 10000 248 9 ‘Jo A3 'uopuet ‘Uopuo ‘peoy suelsung ‘15 07 qag euefues| g
0 01 LELYSOD |€6T 10000 MIE £91 %3553 ‘NOANOT ‘QH0d1 ‘Peoy Weyqod g e[EM[SI0H pleqn| 4
0 0s LELb90°0 096 10000 00z Ty 103ueas “Buepy Spuepjied Jepuep 'BS/YST BUN[3Q JUGIT] 59 ON Avewerednslisauen euedelenNs| g
0 0ot LELYI00 |6T6T 10000 {9 7189 ‘aJyseauet ‘Asjuing ‘suel mouuen zez weydoj Bel 4
0 00t LELYS0'0 |948L 10000 SYZ SMN "UOpUOT 12]E310 ‘UOPLIOT ‘proy mawio|oyLieg #8 ) 18| Aajueys plaeg| 9
0 05 LELYSOO [Y6ESE T000'0 BJZ TIVE 1951508 BWol] 'PEoY SARYPOOM €E uesdwiayy paegl 8

{Z£279380 ON 02} Q3ILIWIN AIAYYD




0 0s LELYO0'0 [ELL 10000 dNE EZNL Jua) ‘piojysy ‘YUOousBuly ‘sAaLq 3SDIWLY 7Y weemyeueryn npaulyz| @
i) 08 LELY30°0 |ELL T000°0 ZH8 211D ‘2114sia1533n0[9 ‘98pI-19puUn-uollonn ‘plaley) ‘maiA sSuo zb asoy-ng yuay| 9
a 0s LELYI0D (ELL T000°0 NHE 0735 'UOPUOT 'UOPUOT “YIMUIBID Y[R Well]IM Ul 6E IPLIM vosiiyl 8
0 08 LELPOO'0 |ELL T000°0 990001 "eIPu| ‘|EqUINA 1SBT |{EALI0E peoY Bpedeneq ‘AXe[eg WoAY T0TT Yy puey JRIN}ADR[RY q
0 0% LELYOU'O JELL 10000 TDNE TEW "Ja1saydUR J91e8)9 Salsatauep PIOAIIS ‘Pecy pIRUYSIH T '€ 1eld uiyo [ESETHEE]
0 08 LELYSO'0 |SETT 1000'0 T90 “orawl] Ajuno) “YoLawrt ‘Aonsise] ‘peo SYUN JIoD|  AuBYeIGEHRO INed| 4
0 00t LELVO0D [SPST 10000 TVE EW "J8ISaydUR Jajeaun “Id)sayuely Hueqye 81 ‘S00T Juswpedy suing diyd|” @
g 0ot LELYON0 S5 10000 149rEAD * T BlysHImIBA “ Bnp otedsoad TO eieyy ung| g
0 00T LELYOOQ [SPST 10000 diZ PIMS V/N ‘uopuol ‘Ussys 31587 ‘anuaay 13l5u1e 9 yaoon piaeq q
0 0024 LELPB0'G |SPST T000'0 XHT 6135 ‘UOpUC] "'UOPUOCT '"MOPEBIN SIRJUNH LT uospuod SnaJepy q
[i} 0ot LEL7I0'0 [5PST 10000 JYE BTMS 'NOGND1 “uopa)quip ‘peoy ydisjiey g yasig wuef| €
0 00T LELYOO'D [SPST 70000 S8 £4D ‘uopuot ‘yieaH uojuloyl ‘peoy }ooisiug ¢ uoniAl aansag g
0 001 £E4p90°0 jSHST T000'0 9AA9 ZSHI UBIYIOT 1S9M “UINGX0IE YHINQUIUIM ‘MIIA PUBHIH b 13A0|D uowis g
0 00T LELYI0Q |SPST T000°0 UYL 915 ‘BUYSIag ‘Peayuapiein ‘peoy Mmollew o ETETS) BETEIT q
0 051 LELPO0°0 IBTET 10000 DNE SYHD “‘apishasiapy ‘Asse|lep ‘prOY 5381035 15 EST ljoJie) eussysl g
0 00z LELYSO'O |060E 70000 8T BW)7 ‘SaI0YRN ‘Bwr] ‘ZTL edad ‘p/g Seiojuedle 3D 10140 uaine a
0 (1174 LELPI0'0 [C9BE T000°0 NDT 6TMS ‘Uopuo] ‘uopuot ‘peoy jjassny TS sycjey uowis| g
o 174 LEVOD'D |798E T0000 Ndb 6ZX0 ‘21ysplofxQ "Asuim ‘weysud] ‘peoy ASUNM G/ uolujes ueyieuor| 9
0 0sZ LEL490°0 [298E T0000 gN/ 23 “'UopuG] “§3a.0318 URSNYy 9T duioo aueys| 9
0 0s¢ LELFR00 |298E T000°0 MIE OYH X253|ppitn “ABjgULsp YHON ‘peoyY ainised 1S AeAypedn ysadseq) g
0 0se LELV90°0 [Z98E T000'0 AlZ TVE 19SI9W0SIN ‘H1Ya ‘UoIseayieg ‘umoplauueg yiH 6 3jpuel BUOL q
0 052 LELFO0'0 |Z98E 10000 (HG ZOd ‘3tysduiey ‘Lpnowsod ‘peoy Asjuey 62 3moD qod|
I 00E LELPOO'D |SE9Y T000°0 0Z8P0 "euedsy ‘oigny Z3[9A ‘eionfeply ‘eI ‘0T ON 21eSoN jgons ssuieyl g
] 0t LELPIO0 15E9Y 10000 398 FTNL 'peoY 391) Maj £+ SHEOUBAIS ‘PROY 3L MBI\ §E BULIENIIN upsnff 4
0 G0E LELYIOD [SESY 10000 iy €L “Aauins ‘pesylayjea ‘weyyoog ‘Aep UIHLID 6 AspiS A3|pesg q
0 00s LELYO00 |VELL T000°C 90z TTVE 195I3W0S W04 ‘PeoY SSABYPOOM EE uosdwoy | piaeg| 9
0 005 (EL5900 |vTil 0000 dDE ATMS PuR|Su3 ‘Uopuo *syey “asenbs $a51029 15" T2 T Buei duedon| @
0 0001 LELPO0'0 |BRPST 10000 ¥30 IN ’ ‘uopuo ‘peoy Asjsapno|) 95T As|ealg sejoyaiN| @
0 0001 LELFO00 [8bPST TO00°0G Ags 13 F ‘uopuo ‘srenbg Aoy g5 o2uaews olewl a
0 00T LELPSO'0 |8HPST T000°0 97 GTNS [MYSHIAN ‘UOPWMS ‘PROS YHOMLIOY 0T ueypeqg hefuest g
0 0DaST LELH0°0 |TLTEC 10000 Y9 S¥D ‘BlIGWND ‘Bisiued ‘spues-Ag-yEang ‘|iH pesisnog ‘asnoH |jiH peajsnog uoAe pioseH| @
0 000¢ LELPO0'D {S6BOE 100070 d3IZ SN ‘UopuoT 191E3ID ‘UOPUOT ‘SUIpIen S100WHOH £T HILHOd YUYW 8
0 0002 LELYOUD |S6BOE 0000 719 SN ‘BaIyspaoipred “s|qeisung ‘uclduluey ‘sAaiied oy uosyaqoy ulel] @
0 059 LELEI00 |2LVET 10000 S50¢ ‘Suainen ‘BingsauuBlof 'SABMINDS "BALIG UIGOY 8Y ajuueyas qolieq| d
0 001 LEL¥I00 |6T6T G000 M3IZ 13S ‘Uopuo “Uopuot ‘peay spuel TTZ-607 WNo) s[Iueln T 1eld saLES uojuLd uesieying| g
0 00s LELYIO'0 (#6956 T0000 XTIE STAS ‘pueiBu] "uopuo ‘spjald Jouela ‘asnoy a|IAawos 1 IUSIBIUS ouyeuynl @
0 )4 LELFO0°0 |B9L T000°0 148 0€1 ‘apisAesia ‘a3004 ‘anlid As|ooq i Iating uzaieys| g
0 (8]0)74 LELYOO'0 |949L T000'0 rag vyD ‘Auins ‘Weyni ‘peoy aonig £ $a1ARQ wemg! 9
0 Qotv LELPIO'O |9494 T000°0 XN6 8YH Xas3ppiy Siem3p] ‘peoy sisuedielN IS pET Aisacuiezey 1334 JpYs0 |
0 a1 LELYO0°0 16161 10000 D36 510 "3UYSHIBUE] YINog *MOFSe(S ‘puq|iy 1se3 sauq aiedaddy S UOSUIATYS sY19noa| 4
0 ot LELVIO'O [Z6T 10000 137 69DY " ‘saweyL-Uo-A3|UsH ‘prOY SWeyelqy T UefON euey] g
0 (114 LELYOD'0 |PBE T000°0 JHT TTMS “UCPUOT J21BIIS “UCPUOT Bsiy e3SIaTeg £5T ‘D e 1SLO2IA orf d

(Z€£879880 ON 0D) GILIAIM QFAVYD




0 ot LELESY0 |SST 0000 XdT £2V1 "EGUINY 213ULBpPUIM ‘proY 383(|0] ‘asnoH Asuuds ¢ 1ed suaydais SPIOUDING @
0 ot LELYI00 {SST T000°0 D59 TIN ‘189 pue duAl BUA| uodn J)3sEIMIN 1935 WY ‘YUON seaudaq s £2/6 \posay3 jua3uial 4
0 ot LELPR0G [64T 100070 HST Z/8 ‘spug|piin 1S3 "PIBIPI0D UonNS 153148 {[1IUSa[0] £4 Jayeq easpue| @
0 ot LELYI0'0 |S5T TODO'0 $87 £2N9 ‘As.ing ‘Bupjopn ‘aue] sureq puas g9 SaUG( remy| a
0 ot LELTOOO |SST 10000 HOE TAVD "a1I4SauD amal) ‘Bs0|) ojelleg 0T SISUILIS lassny| @
0] [1]3 LELHB0°0 SST 0000 HOS TN ‘UopuOoT J33e49 ‘UOPUOT ‘MoY INYSHIM PT ‘OF 18 TETER peerapl| 4
0 ot LELFB00 |SST 1060070 YIZ PNS ‘BaYsIIpn "1955eg UONICOM [RAOY 950 UDIJES TE siung uaaalg| g
0 o1 LELPOO'D {SST 10000 MYZ ZTT1 ‘=liysislsanet 'Yanosoqudnot ‘Aqafls ‘peay ucisuisso) g9 Aaguiy ue|l g
0 ot LELFO0D 315ST 10000 ML SYH ‘uopuo ‘Iauuld ‘pul yaieH ‘aso[d YInos pio s oIS yewl| 9
0 01 LEL¥I0'0 [SST T000°0 TY9 ZHE 125100 ‘HINOWINYNOE 159/ 3NUIAY YNMION “SUDISUBIA YHMION Z7 1eid Hidwog ounug sald| g
4] o LELP300 |6DE 100070 V16 $IDL 'v0AaQ "YInowxa Ynowixa ‘peol BUOIMA T2 sd|[nyd eineq q
0 0z LELYI00 [60E 10000 LS TT3S ' ‘uopuo’] ‘|BAQ UOIBUILUSY ‘SSNOH POOMYIOT ‘EL 18 PRy feyoey| g
0 (114 LELYSOO |60E T0000 N0 23S "Uopuo] ‘uopuo ‘aAy wewdad pIe Ity neg pal 4
0 [¢14 LEL7I0'C |60E 14000 N0 ZZ3S ¢ ‘WopUOT SAY WIBYYISd 01T 13uy[ned Ny g
0 0Z LEAVO0'D j60E T000'0 N0 23S * ‘uopuo ‘afy weyydad o1z Jauyned auleweys( 4
8] o0c LELYPD00 [60E 10000 TAT OTIIA ‘WY ‘Buinogdumis ‘peoy Jayg Ty Elis] Haqoy q
0 oz LELF90°0 |60E TO00'D AQP 9T3S ‘UOPUOT “UOPUOT ‘09 18315 BjlageRly 9 olelawag oppduy) 9
0 oz LEL990°0 |60E T000°0 dNZ T3 ‘uopunT 191815 ‘uopuoT ‘Bued |jog ‘BsnoH aurig /9 de(d peLy seAll] =
0 114 LELFO0'0 [60E 1000°0 Q3T 69 "UOKD ‘sawey j-Uo-A3|uaH ‘Droy uapsdiey 68 poom 12BUYOIN]  F
0 [v]4 £E/190°0 |60E 10000 HHE 6X3 ‘voraq “1319x3 5Ajopeolg ‘a8eno) asnualo] Agzjeq uesng| g
0 14 LELVO0D |60E TO0O0 305 61V ‘DAUSPLOIRH ‘PIBIJIRH 'U9AID FeIS {Ing 86|  0goj0]-ajuon JeiN| 4
¢ 14 LELPB0'0 |60€E 10000 571 SN * 18uleg louseq maN ‘pecy pootAjoH 05 Jseog maipuyt d
0 b4 LELVS0°0 |60€ 10000 Yab 613 ‘tuay ‘ayediey ‘peoy 383|[0] L7 aNZHd NOWIS| @
0 De LELHO0°0 {60€ TO0O0 Nd{ 871 ‘A4ing 'tosd3 492435 YInos £ ‘Uno) sney| Sewoy] Bewl 9
0 /][4 LELHS0'0 |60E 10000 Ngy 6WY ‘Ucpuoy ‘weyusdeq ‘peoy SUIBA T JEETETY Jegsuyf g
0 0z LELPI00 (60T 10000 559 £13 ' ‘Uopuo ‘pROY PUBRLIALING D77 ‘3snCH JoJARL OF ELSREE aheyl @
0 0L LELPOSD'O J6DE 10000 HATST " ‘[oodiaan ‘))iH ASISSOlA © 9nudAY DIBIMEND 0T 19ys|4 wea| @
0 014 LELYO00 {60E T000°0 png TmD ' ‘amar] 19505 peouq LTT usmo malpue q
0 oz LELPOQ0 160E 10000 dAD 89VS ‘Uysayolquiag ‘Aj@deq ‘eso)) younyd 1 uediopn-1said uedy| =8
Q [¢14 LELHS0'D e0E 10000 0Dz ‘08N ‘03 'JsT £0T SEDUPUY SBQ BPlUdAY|  Zapueusad ofinf cuew] €
0 0z LELVIO'D |60E 10000 138 8H3 'verIo)piAl ‘ysinquipa ed Aejreaem £/4T uosutgoy (ayzey q
0 QZ LELYO00 |60E T000°0 7 LZHE * ‘IUIOQUIM ‘aurT SIARH §S Yuuws uey q
0 0g LELPSO'D (PI9Y 10000 ¥NT /34 F 'yEnosogielad ‘ASSapym ‘PeOy UOHRIS §07 wey EREELEM] 8
0 0F LELV90°0 |¥Or T000°0 MNP 90M * 21yspIojLIsH ‘poomIIEYRI0G 18B.1S plRYOaYL SiT MIYD euni] H
Q 0t LELYS00 9V T0000 Z1¢ 935 ‘Uopuo ‘Uopuo ‘pecy AsaAIND ‘ST Funo, uery| 4
0 014 LELBOSOO |BTO T000°0 ¥0001S © 43 ‘asop 1epan 1T e2imeusg jiuesf 4§
0] 0s LELYOOO ELL 10000 00T £Z "BInEd "BlARq 'y 01 B0oua] addag eip 15509 e 9
0 0s LELYIDO |ELL 10000 SOSEDMS * ‘Ihaims ‘e[qain-1 b ‘apisAdjiea 01 1dy SIMaT aoz] g
0 0S LELYS0D JELL TO00°0 N3SZTLY "AsaIng ‘weysiay ‘aue| uaais gg Hoying yny| A
0 0s LELYOUD |ELL 100070 63908 ‘AUBULLISD ‘UBYIUNIA ‘BE “415-12y310-PeIUOY JatLiwing yoned| g
0 0s LELPO00 [E4L T000°0 0290 YIYAWTY 'V¥3IA EF ‘OIA3NNT 30 ONIAYD /D I9|8ZU09 Jopeury| 8
0 05 LELYOO'O |ELL T000°0 HN9 923S ‘UCpuo| ‘UCpUOT BNUany LWBYUIPAS 9 191304 eipues| @

(2€£829880 ON 0D} QILINGT QIAVHD



499 :Aduatind Z99EZ'TT ISt anjea |eupdou a1edal88y
299°€ZT’T 5[ SIOP[OYaLRYS JUSWISBAU| 8, BY) |[B Ag P[3Y pue dn paj|es saieys Jo JUNowWe [e10] 3y}
0 0T LELVD0°0 [SST Ta00'0 Q36 ETMS Sauieg ‘UopuoT Pecy ajepsuo] FE Hew ysy| @
0 0T LELPO0°0 |SST 10000 WXTZOZ ‘puel{oH-plooN ‘pLoON-Hoodiues ‘g SamIpaIang Blag usp uea EITE] ]
0 0T LELYSOO {SST 10000 ZFIALT P00 N40D B[ESUI HIBIGPIY pInos eyl 4
0 o1 LELVY0'0 |SST 000D VA9 2Z0S ‘aysdileH Fa1saysum BaLg Xassapm g PLOP21H ueupy| 4
0 0T LELFIOO |SST 10000 MHE $ZOA '3MYSRH0A YION HIo) ‘30(d PRINSSAM OF Aspiayezed mayleln| g
1] 01 LE4P90°0 |SST 10000 11880}’ ‘usaid pioJpooa, YHou 3ue| BUIpoY 64T nypues uewyasnpay| 4
0 0T LELYO00 |SST 10000 338T/7 ‘pug||oH-pPINZ '193U91907 ‘£T |3adsieN S|P80g uowAyy{ 9
0 0T ££4490°0 |SST 10000 S1T TX3 ‘uoAaq ‘15393 ‘ARYLIRYINGS ‘BSNOH Y|EMpPEOI] 100} YLNO] ‘BouBnul YHON pajlur agnopmary| g
0 1)1 LELPIO'D (SST 10000 TSET ‘|E1BN-N[NZEMY, ‘IUIPERRW Y UDLDAS QLA adejuN uelinp) 4
0 1] LELYIO'Q [SST T0000 XNZ ZTHL ‘|[leMuI0D "uoisiaH ‘paez|l 3L "eyHepp died euug pAofly 9
[¢] [s]9 LELPIO'0 |SST 0000 HSZ SIALS * ‘uoljeysie] ‘peoy suAg 8T IUNH ey Jayjesy g
0 0t LE4430°0 |SST 10000 DN8 0735  'uopuo] Hied Adouy g9/ Jefd uapJeD uoisald eyuewes| g
y; 0t £ELVI0°0 |SST 10000 X3/ 60g f sayseaue] ! UosEN ‘ 19a8s AMaag ‘0Tt Auaq Al @
Y 0T LEL¥9D°0 |SST 10000 HLS OTMN * UOpUDT ‘UOPUOT ‘PEOY SaAING 65T RIIDAIO Xa)y g
0 0T LELPB00 |SST TO000 TO0006 ‘104 ‘efngy 9o1IsI0 MSNQEBIN ££/ 10]d |leyania uesseyy{ g
0 01 LELYOO'D {GST 10000 QHE 174 ‘spuejpluiisaps ‘Wweyduiuirg ‘suef aaoln 711 PluBjiap pung| 8
o ] LELV90'0 [SST T000°0 N9 42 HEL Uouk) eppuoyy ‘@epiaqy ‘|oquMIIaqY 32115 UYof 90T Anat elinf| @
0 01 LELY30'0 [SST 10000 HYZ SIN "Jeap pue auAl ‘auh) uodn SSEOMON “FeAg "UN0D SjI00IRH BT Janigpes)  [BRYANA Anyuy| 4
0 [+]3 LELPOD'D |SST TO0000 NISZMS ‘UopuoT 1919 ‘'NOONOT ‘Peoy 3|aull9 ese Loiquey eyssof] g9
0 01 LELPO00 |SST 10000 415 93N “Jeap pue suAt Buk) Uodn aRSEOMIN ‘TIBIISL BPISUOWIIS ECT yaws uoshiy| g
0 0t LELPI0D {SST 10000 D48 010D “fjoyns ‘Angpns ‘aae)3 pRUYSIH 07 MINSY epuelly| 9
0 01 LELVIOQ {5ST T0000 SGOETMS ‘UOpUO] ‘uopuc ‘sauieg ‘peod aactd wia 70T Jaserd plegaig ]
0 0t LELPIOO |SST 1000°0 6T0SZ "uieds ‘plapey ‘24 52 8T ‘Il [SNUBA J01DIA /D edajlewng spsafl 9
4 01 LELYIOD'O |SST 10000 X602 NQ ‘aysujoouy yHoN 4004q Agmeds ‘peos AGMeDs G/ T uel0240) Mmaspue q

{z£829880 ON 0D) QALIWIT AIAVYD




B - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Value £ Estimated

to Realise £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
None
Assets subject to floating charge:
None
Uncharged assets:
Debtors 141 -
Cash 10,592 10,592
Commission on future sales by third party buyer (variable, estimated) - 150,000
Office equipment 5,082 1,000
Plant & machinery 342 80
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 16,157 161,672

e e
Signature:

David Voxtin, director

Date:
6/26/2019



C - Summary of Liahilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page B)

Liabilities
Preferantial creditors:-

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members
Signature: _D"‘“‘“‘“ o
David Voxlin, director

Date:
6/26/2019

Estimated to Realise £

2,500

236,481

£

161,672

159,172

155,172

155,172

155,172

77,309

77,309

201

77,510




CRAVED LIMITED (CO NG: DB862832)

D - COMPANY CREDITORS

Creditor Name ADDRESS Postcode Amount| Security|
Andrew Yates 101 Dora Road Landon SW19 7T £5,748.00 nang
Anspach & Hobday 118 Druld Street Lenden SEL ZHH £1,015.34 none
BoxMart Limited Lynn Lane Shenstane Lichfield WS14 OAT £2,133.92 none
Loo Chile Ltd 46 Concord Rd, Park Royal, London ‘W3 0TH £788.85 none
Chaese Merchant Limited Unit 1, Midas Matro Estate 193 Garth Road Morden Surrey SM4 4N) £385.99 nene|
David Voxlin 87 Pepys Road London SE14 5SE £160,000.00 nene
DPD Ltd 5th Floar Castlemead, Lower Castle Street Bristol 851 3AG £8,476.21 nene
DSV Road AR Box 555 Landskrona SE-26]1 24 £2,07B.07 none
Fast London Liguour Co Unit GF1 Bow Wharf 221 Grove Road London E3 55N £7,454.23 nore,
Fiona McSwein 3 Roeheath Cinder Hill, North Chailey, lLewes, East Sussex, BN8 4HR £5,000.00 none
GLF Genarps Ladfabrlk AB Box 12 GENARF Sweden 247 70 £7,518.56 none
Gushourne Estate Kenardington Road Appledore TN26 2BE £1,327.60 none
[Hayley Mungall Ltd 333a High Rd Leytonstone E11 41T £1,500.00 none
HMRE PAYE/NIC HMRC Direct BX5 5BD £20,931.45 hone
HMRE VAT Porteullis House 21 India Street Glasgow GZ 4FZ £15,410.70 none
HS8C 28 Borough High 5t, London SEL1Y8 £4,500,00 none
Liberty Fieids Closworth Road Halstock Darset BA22 957 £527.84 none
Marshrmailowists 12 Town Gate Gulseley West Yorkshire 1528 Q1A £1,142.40) nane
Moncada Brewery 37 Humber Road London Nw2 GEN £1,346.17 none
Mgoorland Spirit Co The Old House Hepple whitefield Morpeth Northumberland NEBS 71N £656.64 nene;
Nip from the Hip Ltd Unit 23, Integrame Bircholt read Maidstone Kent ME15 9YY £400.20 none|
PayPa| 5 New Street Square, Londons. EC4A 3TW £7,650.03 none
Rajapack itd Unit 1, Marsten Gate, Ridgmont, Bedford, Bedfordshire, MKA3 OYL £1,249.80] nong
Royal Mall 100 Victorla Embankment LONDON ECAY OHQ, £991.25 nane|
Sacred Spirit Co 5 Talbot Road London N6 405 £826.13 none
Saxon Packaging 28 Harvest Drive Lowestof Suffalk NR33 7N} £950.40 none,
SFCBR St, George's Court, Winnington Avenue, Northwich, CW8 4EE £420.00 none
Sloemotion Ltd Green Farm Barten-le-Willows York YQ&0 7PD £1,580.20 none
Sornerset Clder Brandy Company Ltd Pass Vale Farm, Kingsbury Episcopi Martock TA1Z 6B £1,017,14 none
Southwestern Distillery Unit 11, Higher Trevlbban Farm, St Ervan, Wadebridge, Cornwall. PL27 75H £438.92 none
Stellacello Ltd Kemp House 152-160 Clty Road, tondon EC1V INK £1,292.40 none

Signature:
David Voxlin, Director
Date: June 2019



CRAVED LIMITED [CO NO: DBB62832)

THNKPRODUCT Cornerstone Hause Midland Way Thornbury B535 285 £11,598.80 none
Thorman Hunt Ltd 4 PRATT WALK LONDON SE11 6AR £522.00 nong
Wood Wool UK Ltd iellicoe House Grange Drive Hedge End Seuthampton S030 2AF £3,628.80 nong
Zoe Cox Ltd BRUNEL HOUSE, 340 FIRECREST CT WARRINGTON CHESHIRE WAL 1RG £3,000.00 none!
Non-preferentiai unsecured claims by 2 employees (separate schedule not flled at £7,168.84 none
Cornpanies House pursuant to Insolvency Rule 6.4{4) J
Total unsecured, non-preferential debt: £236,481.27

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS (EMPLOYEES}

Preferentlal, unsecured claims by & employees {separate schedule not fifed at £2,500.00| nene

Companies House pursuant to insclvency Rule 6.4]4)

SIBNATUIES oot v e e s
Pavid Voxlin, Director
Date; June 2015

26



